NOTICE OF AUCTION
SURPLUS PROPERTY

South Suburban College 1is interested in auctioning surplus
property per attached specifications and criteria:

AUCTION CONDITIONS

1. Only sealed bids will be accepted. Bid must be clearly
marked as a bid. Envelopes must be marked as a bid for
Surplus Property.

A The College reserves the right to remove any item from the
surplus list prior to 9:00 A.M. November 20, 2013.

3. All items should be bid "each." 1Individuals may bid for one
or more of multiple items.

4. All items should be bid by the item number and description.
5. In case of a tie, a lottery will be held at the time of
opening.

PURCHASING CONDITIONS

1. Bids must be delivered to South Suburban College, 15800 S.
State Street, South Holland, Illinois 60473, room 2115 no
later than November 20, 2013 at 9:00 A.M. The bid opening
will be held at that time in the President’s Conference Room.

2. All surplus property is sold where is, as 1is, and with no
written or implied warranties.

3. Payment must be made by cash, check or money order by
November 25, 2013. If payment is not made, the item may be
offered to the next highest bidder. All items must be removed
at the time of payment.

4. The successful bidder must provide any and all equipment and
personnel necessary to remove their items.

INSPECTION

All items will be available for your inspection, November 13 and
14 between the hours of 9 AM and 1 PM, by appointment only.
Please contact Laurie Czulno, (708) 210-5757 in order to make an
appointment.

QUESTIONS
If you have any questions regarding the auction procedures, call
Laurie Czulno, (708) 210-5757.



Item

10

11

12

13

14

15

Airdyne
Bike

Airdyne
Bike

Airdyne

Bike

Bench

Burster

Cabinet

Car

Detacher

Elliptical

Piano

Printer

Printer

Treadmill

Recumbant
Bike

Spinner

Description

Schwinn

Schwinn

Key Fitness

Magnum Hyperextension Bench

UARCO Business Form Burster

Unisys Enterprise Server with Cabinet

2005 Chevy Impala

Moore Business Form Detacher

Star-Trac-Serial #£E9070948

1930 Hamilton baby grand piano

Unisys UMS1500 Impact Printer

Printek FormPro 4503 Impact printer with

Stand

Stairmaster-Clubtrack-612

Cateye Ergociser — EC3700

Schwinn Dx 900 Cycle FX

Condition

broken

broken

broken

obsolete

obsolete

obsolete

blown engine

obsolete

broken

broken

obsolete

obsolete

broken

obsolete

obsolete

Bid Price




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Spinner Cycle FX

obsolete

Spinner Cycle FX obsolete
Tape Drive  DSI ALP440-TAD Autoloader Tape Drive obsolete
Tape Drive  DSI ALP440-TDD Single Tape Drive obsolete
Ultrasound Acuson 128, Computed Sonography, obsolete
Uitrasound Sonos 2000 HP77510A obsolete
Ultrasound  Hitatchi EUB525 Ultrasound Scanner obsolete
Upright
Bike Lifecycle 9500 broken
Upright
Bike Lifecycle 9500 broken

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE:

SIGNATURE:

NAME :

(Please print)

PHONE :




