# NOTICE OF AUCTION SURPLUS PROPERTY

South Suburban College is interested in auctioning surplus property per attached specifications and criteria:

## AUCTION CONDITIONS

- Only sealed bids will be accepted. Bid must be clearly marked as a bid. Envelopes must be marked as a bid for Surplus Property.
- 2. The College reserves the right to remove any item from the surplus list prior to 9:00 A.M. November 20, 2013.
- 3. All items should be bid "each." Individuals may bid for one or more of multiple items.
- 4. All items should be bid by the item number and description.
- 5. In case of a tie, a lottery will be held at the time of opening.

### PURCHASING CONDITIONS

- Bids must be delivered to South Suburban College, 15800 S. State Street, South Holland, Illinois 60473, room 2115 no later than November 20, 2013 at 9:00 A.M. The bid opening will be held at that time in the President's Conference Room.
- 2. All surplus property is sold where is, as is, and with no written or implied warranties.
- 3. Payment must be made by cash, check or money order by November 25, 2013. If payment is not made, the item may be offered to the next highest bidder. All items must be removed at the time of payment.
- 4. The successful bidder must provide any and all equipment and personnel necessary to remove their items.

### INSPECTION

All items will be available for your inspection, November 13 and 14 between the hours of 9 AM and 1 PM, by appointment only. Please contact Laurie Czulno, (708) 210-5757 in order to make an appointment.

#### QUESTIONS

If you have any questions regarding the auction procedures, call Laurie Czulno, (708) 210-5757.

Item #		Description	Condition	Bid Price
1	Airdyne Bike	Schwinn	broken	\$
2	Airdyne Bike	Schwinn	broken	\$
3	Airdyne Bike	Key Fitness	broken	\$
4	Bench	Magnum Hyperextension Bench	obsolete	\$
5	Burster	UARCO Business Form Burster	obsolete	\$
6	Cabinet	Unisys Enterprise Server with Cabinet	obsolete	\$
7	Car	2005 Chevy Impala	blown engine	\$
8	Detacher	Moore Business Form Detacher	obsolete	\$
9	Elliptical	Star-Trac-Serial #E9070948	broken	\$
10	Piano	1930 Hamilton baby grand piano	broken	\$
11	Printer	Unisys UMS1500 Impact Printer	obsolete	\$
12	Printer	Printek FormPro 4503 Impact printer with Stand	obsolete	\$
13	Treadmill	Stairmaster-Clubtrack-612	broken	\$
14	Recumbant Bike	Cateye Ergociser – EC3700	obsolete	\$
15	Spinner	Schwinn Dx 900 Cycle FX	obsolete	\$

16	Spinner	Cycle FX	obsolete	\$	
17	Spinner	Cycle FX	choolete	~	15
т <i>т</i>	Spinner	Сусте гл	obsolete	\$	
18	Tape Drive	DSI ALP440-TAD Autoloader Tape Drive	obsolete	\$	
19	Tape Drive	DSI ALP440-TDD Single Tape Drive	obsolete	\$	
20	Ultrasound	Acuson 128, Computed Sonography,	obsolete	\$	¥
21	Ultrasound	Sonos 2000 HP77510A	obsolete	\$	
22	Ultrasound	Hitatchi EUB525 Ultrasound Scanner	obsolete	\$	-
23	Upright Bike	Lifecycle 9500	broken	\$	
24	Upright Bike	Lifecycle 9500	broken	\$	
	NAME :				
	ADDRESS: _				
	CITY/STATE	:			
	SIGNATURE:			۸ 	
	NAME: (Ple	ase print)			